SERIES AVUL | AIR VELOCITY TRANSMITTER
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Sensing elements have been coated with an engineered conformal coating to
ensure durability and longevity
• 3% and 5% accuracy models are available to suit different application
requirements
• Available with optional BACnet MS/TP or Modbus® Communication Protocol
• All models can be configured for current, voltage, or simultaneous current and

800-872-9141
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DS-AVUL | 1/17
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the latest
version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
SERIES
AVUL - Air velocity transmitter
OPTIONS
-FC - Factory calibration certificate
-LCD - LCD display
-NIST - NIST traceable calibration certificate
-GLD - Electrical cable gland
ACCURACY
-3 - ±(3% of reading + 0.2 m/s)
-5 - ±(5% of reading + 0.2 m/s)
OUTPUT
A1 - Analog universal
B1 - Analog + BACnet MS/TP
M1 - Analog + Modbus® RTU/ASCII communication protocol
WIRING DIAGRAM
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141
-3 D A1 -LCD AVUL
MOUNTING
D - Duct mount
Current Output
Voltage Output
Simultaneous Current and Voltage Output
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-151
A-435-A
A-AVUL-LCD
A-AVUL-MTG
SCD-PS
Cable gland for 5 to 10 mm diameter cable
Remote display tool
Field upgradeable display
Replacement mounting flange
100 to 240 VAC/VDC to 24 VDC power supply